Codes

1001.90
1207.50
3104.20

7208.24
2401.20

7204.49
5502.00
3006.60

8607.91
1205.00
2524.00
8409.99
7209.90

8602.10
7601.10
4702.00
8527.39
250310
4703.21
4704.21
8607.11
3901.10

160511

7605.21

Major Canadian Exports to Bangladesh

($000s)

Wheat nes and meslin
Mustard seeds, whether or not broken
Potassium chloride, in packages
more than 10 kg
Flat rolled prod, i/nas, in coil hr
Tobacco, unmanufactured, partly or
wholly stemmed or stripoped
Ferrous waste & scrap, iron or steel nes
Artificial filament tow
Contraceptive preparations based
on hormones or spermicides
Locomotive parts nes
Rape or colza seeds
Asbestos
Parts for diesel & semi-diesel engines
Flat rolled prod. i/nes, not in coil
cr 600mm wide, nes
Rail locomotives, diesel-electric
Aluminium unwrought, not alloyed
Chemical Wood pulp, dissolving grades
Radio-broadcast receivers nes
Sulphur, crude or unrefined
Chemical wood pulp, soda or sulphate
Chemical wood pulp,sulphite,coniferous
Driving bogies and bissel-bogies
Polyethylene having a specific
gravity of less than 0.94
Wire aluminum, not alloyed, with max
cross sectional dimension exceed.7mm
Wire aluminum alloy, with a max cross
sectional dimension exceeding 7mm

Sub-total
of

Total

1988

64,253
5,487

8,655
34

285

1,000
1,915
232
1,006
791

496
25,013
2,740
245313
2,141
2,043
1,150
917
809

790

772

748

123,790

127,103

1989

37,049
7,243

6,904
1,949

1,460
1407
1,040

917
889
583
350
205

45

59,901

64,904



