Major Canadian Exports to Bangladesh (\$000s)

Codes		1988	1989
1001.90	Wheat nes and meslin	64,253	37,049
1207.50	Mustard seeds, whether or not broken	5,487	7,243
3104.20	Potassium chloride, in packages	The state of the s	
	more than 10 kg	8,655	6,904
7208.24	Flat rolled prod, i/nas, in coil hr	34	1,949
2401.20	Tobacco, unmanufactured, partly or		AUSRUI-BOB
	wholly stemmed or stripoped	storm or at 1 4 10 a	1,460
7204.49	Ferrous waste & scrap, iron or steel nes	Shall Williams	1,267
5502.00	Artificial filament tow	285	1,040
3006.60	Contraceptive preparations based		ASSE, ACC. AND
	on hormones or spermicides	1,000	917
8607.91	Locomotive parts nes	1,915	889
1205.00	Rape or colza seeds	232	583
2524.00	Asbestos	1,006	350
8409.99	Parts for diesel & semi-diesel engines	791	205
7209.90	Flat rolled prod. i/nes, not in coil		
	cr 600mm wide, nes	496	45
8602.10	Rail locomotives, diesel-electric	25,013	Green and A Lance
7601.10	Aluminium unwrought, not alloyed	2,740	HOSPINIAN.
4702.00	Chemical Wood pulp, dissolving grades	2,513	Bill tolling and
8527.39	Radio-broadcast receivers nes	2,141	hearth by
2503.10	Sulphur, crude or unrefined	2,043	COCKET STREET
4703.21	Chemical wood pulp, soda or sulphate	1,150	AND THE REAL PROPERTY.
4704.21	Chemical wood pulp, sulphite, coniferous	917	_
8607.11	Driving bogies and bissel-bogies	809	NEW STREET
3901.10	Polyethylene having a specific		
	gravity of less than 0.94	790	hoggaph/=_A
7605.11	Wire aluminum, not alloyed, with max		
	cross sectional dimension exceed.7mm	772	million Late
7605.21	Wire aluminum alloy, with a max cross		
	sectional dimension exceeding 7mm	748	MINISTER A
	Sub-total	123,790	59,901
	of	DETTAMENTATION OF	CHNADIAS
	Total	127,103	64,904